

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27298/2012

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER,BSNL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.J. PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27299 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27300 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29461 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33160 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ishan Jain,adv.
Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shishir Singh,adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra

Mr.Rajendran,adv.
Mr. Md. Farman
Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed

Mr.Rajendran,adv.
Mr.Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.33160/12 respondent No.2 is still awaited.

Contd...2

It is seen that respondent No.2 is the Chairman of the petitioner Undertaking itself. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take out dasti within a week as a last chance. Issue dasti. Await.

In all other remaining cases, petitioner is directed to take out dasti against the unserved respondents. Issue dasti. Take steps within a week as a last chance. Await.

List the matter on 17.10.2013.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

SB