

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27298/2012

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER,BSNL & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M.J. PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27299 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 27300 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29461 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 33160 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshav Kr. Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Md. Farman,Adv.
Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No. 33160/2012, the I.A. for deletion of respondent No.2 is defective. Petitioner is directed to cure the defects.

Service is complete in all other matters. Respondent No.9 in SLP(C)No.29461/2012 alone seeks time for filing counter affidavit. List all the matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules. In the meanwhile, respondent No.9 may file their Counter Affidavit.

List the incomplete matter alone on 17.1.2014.

|
|mg|
||(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar|
|