

`ITEM NO.811

COURT NO.1 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 of 2016

IN

Civil Appeal No(s). 9872/2014

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER,BSNL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.J. PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for vacating stay)

Date : 04/02/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed,Adv.

(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the application for vacating stay before an
appropriate Bench within six weeks from today.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER