

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9872/2014

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER,BSNL &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.J. PAUL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9965/2014 (XII)

C.A. No. 9873/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 9874/2014 (XI-A)

Date : 29-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRAFor Appellant(s) Ms. Chitranshi, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Mittal, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Md. Farman, AOR  
Mr. Salman Khan, Adv.  
DR. Shivani, Adv.Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR  
Ms Giffara S. Adv.  
Mr. Bilal Niamathulla, Adv.Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR  
Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Kumar Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel appearing for the  
appellants, list after two weeks.(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER