

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9872/2014

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, BSNL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.J. PAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.129983/2020 - FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 13-08-2021 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur Mittal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for directions after four
weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER